TN

Sportunion Wien Landesmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2014

Vienna, Floridsdorf, 18. - 19.1.2014

Best performance by points

20 of 22 Events

Points: FINA 2013

Women, Allgemeine Klasse

1. NIEDERMAYR Sonja
2. RIEPLER Corina

Girls, Jugend

1. HUBER Jolanda
2. TESIC Mia

Girls, Kinder

1. ARTNER Elena

2. GANTCHEYV Stella
3. MARCUCCI Giulia
4. TSCHERNKO Julia

Girls, Schuler

1. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara
ROCKENBAUER Pia - Patricia
SOKOL Viktoria
GROSSMANN Nives
STROEBELE Theresa
HAUSER Mathilde
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Men, Allgemeine Klasse

WOLF Bernhard

ROTT Patrick
GUNACKER Manuel
ZUKOVIC Deni

BAMER Franz
NIEDERMAYR Bernhard
NAGL Norbert
SZYMONIUK Michael
KURHAJEC Paul
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Boys, Jugend
1. HUGGER Philipp

Boys, Schiler

1. HUGGER Till
2. AUERBACH Dylan
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50m Breaststroke
200m Medley

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

400m Freestyle
50m Fly

50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

39.97 374
2:58.54 339

38.84 214
57.05 128
53.61 155
54.11 150
54.78 145
59.79 111
39.32 206
40.69 186
46.90 164
47.41 159
47.65 116
53.92 80

4:12.09 596

26.35 566
24.63 559
25.30 516
56.26 509
33.19 440
5:01.51 348
29.69 319
38.82 142

5:49.66 223

30.96 281
39.82 254
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Boys, Kinder

1. PETRO Michal
FREUDENTHALER Clemens
SCHAFFRIAN Mark
AUERBACH Luca

RICK Thomas

SCHULZ Mathis
WALOUSCHEK Bastian
JANEL Moritz
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400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
25m Breaststroke

5:57.95
6:15.42
1:34.29
54.25
44.29
44.69
52.62
36.14
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139
100
96
93
79
33
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